Page 1 of 2
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
OUTDOOR LED FLOOD LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The FLWA Series LED Slim Flood Light is a high-performance, wet location rated
luminaire, It provides significant energy savings while maintaining durability in the field.

FLWA Series
Flood Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
YEAR WARRANTY
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Sample Number:  FLWA-35A/8A-PS
PS - Photocell Sensor
SPD - 10KV Surge Protection Device
Series Lumen Package CRI
Input Voltage
FLWA - LED Flood Light 8 - 80CRI35A                                                90A                                                 150A
- 35/20/10W, 4725/2700/1350lm   - 90/70/50W, 10980/8540/6100lm   - 150/120/105W, 20250/16200/14175lm
AccessoriesControl OptionCCT Finish
A - Adjustable CCT
(5000/4000/3000K)
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120-277V (Blank) - Bronze WG - Wire Guard
VS - Vandal Shield
Page 2 of 2
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY
DIMENSION
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
FLWA Series
Input Voltage 100-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.9
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy >122LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming Full Range 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 10-100%
CRI > 80
CCT 5000/4000/3000K adjustable
Operating Temp. -40ºF ~ 104ºF (-40ºC ~ +40ºC)
Rated Life 70,000 hours
IP Grade Wet location
Surge protection 2.5KV
Vandal ShieldWire Guard
Part No. Rated Wattage
(W)
Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
FLWA-35A/8A-PS        35/20/10        4725/2700/1350 135
FLWA-90A/8A-PS        90/70/50        10980/8540/6100 122
FLWA-150A/8A-PS      150/120/105        20250/16200/14175 135
FLWA-30A with Trunnion FLWA-30A with Knuckle
FLWA-90A with Trunnion FLWA-90A with Knuckle
FLWA-150A with Trunnion FLWA-150A with Slip Fitter
OPTICS
NEMA 7x7